
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 47,5 KG Debail Nicole FRA 44,8 44 M1 50 54,61
2 1 w - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith USA 44,2 65 M6 47,5 WR 48,5 52,44

 
1 1 w - 50,5 KG Piras Luisa ITA 49,1 16 T2 35 35,52

 
1 1 w - 53 KG Pannier Danielle FRA 52 50 M3 55 53,27
2 1 w - 53 KG Galietti Maura ITA 51,8 32 SR 52,5 51,01

 
1 1 w - 55,5 KG De Marzio Maria Teresa ITA 54,1 46 M2 67,5 63,29

 
1 1 w - 63 KG Reynes Cecile FRA 61,3 38 SR 87,5 ER 90,5 73,94
2 1 w - 63 KG Brau Tania ITA 62,5 15 T1 62,5 WR 51,96

 
1 1 w - 70 KG Bradley Manon Eng 68,7 38 SR 70 53,77
2 1 w - 70 KG Sage Maureen ENG 67 67 M6 47,5 37,23

 
1 1 w + 90 KG Courtois Louisette FRA 98,7 57 M4 85 51,23

 
 
 

1 1 52 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 49,5 14 T1 57,5 60,5/ 58,00
 

1 1 56 KG Lupo Fabio ITA 54,5 26 SR 72,5 65,37
 

1 1 60 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 59,1 39 SR 125 103,21
2 1 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 58,6 65 M6 107,5 WR 89,55
3 2 60 KG Crook Ryan ENG 59,1 24 SR 90 74,31
4 1 60 KG O'Grady Matthew ENG 58,6 15 T1 55 45,82

 
1 1 67,5 KG McConnnell Scott IRE 60,1 29 SR 135 109,54
2 2 67,5 KG Ford Stewart ENG 66,7 31 SR 135 99,05
3 3 67,5 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 66,9 25 SR 130 95,12
4 4 67,5 KG Bowlam Jamie ENG 65 26 SR 120 90,17
5 5 67,5 KG Vallee Daniel FRA 64,2 29 SR 115 87,42
6 1 67,5 KG Volgare Marco ITA 66,8 16 T2 80 58,62
7 2 67,5 KG O'Grady Sean ENG 61,6 17 T2 65 51,45
8 1 67,5 KG Patel Houssain ENG 62,1 15 T1 55 43,18

 
 

1 1 75 KG Linnett Peter ENG 73,8 41 M1 140 94,22
2 1 75 KG Giunta Carmelo ITA 74,4 30 SR 140 93,62
3 2 75 KG Thompson Ben IRE 68,5 28 SR 135 96,71
4 3 75 KG Gallieti Daniele ITA 69,7 34 SR 130 91,74
5 1 75 KG Roucou Andre FRA 74,2 52 M3 130 134/ 87,11
6 4 75 KG Orwin Daniel ENG 73,6 24 SR 127,5 86,00
7 1 75 KG Credendino Ciro ITA 69 23 JR 125 88,99
8 1 75 KG Meredith Thomas ENG 70 49 M2 125 87,89
9 2 75 KG Bizon Pascal FRA 74,3 47 M2 125 83,68

10 1 75 KG Delaporte Daniel FRA 72,2 57 M4 122,5 83,92
11 5 75 KG Pelusso Fabio ITA 72,6 37 SR 120 81,84
12 2 75 KG Morren Mark ENG 74,3 23 JR 120 80,33
13 1 75 KG Wallis David ENG 71,8 68 M6 117,5 WR 80,86
14 3 75 KG Telesca Lorenzo ITA 73,2 21 JR 115 77,90
15 1 75 KG Brau Manuel ITA 71,3 17 T2 100 69,23
16 1 75 KG Courtois Jean-Pierre FRA 73,8 60 M5 100 67,30
17 1 75 KG Charbit Andre FRA 73,7 72 M7 95 64,00

 
 

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
 

1 1 82,5 KG Joseph Mike ENG 81 34 SR 192,5 WR 198 120,76
2 2 82,5 KG Roche Maurice IRE 79 30 SR 175 111,79
3 1 82,5 KG Mulin Nicola RUS 81,9 41 M1 160 ER 163/ 99,58
4 3 82,5 KG Marrosu John Christia ITA 80,8 27 SR 150 94,26
5 1 82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,3 46 M2 145 90,73
6 2 82,5 KG Mathieu Thierry FRA 81,5 44 M1 137,5 85,88
7 4 82,5 KG Parkin Lee ENG 82,3 25 SR 135 83,74
8 1 82,5 KG Langlet Christopher FRA 79,2 18 T3 130 82,89
9 2 82,5 KG Edwards Graham ENG 80,1 47 M2 130 82,21

10 5 82,5 KG Nunez Kevin USA 80,5 35 SR 130 81,91
11 6 82,5 KG Smet Rudy BEL 81,9 37 SR 130 80,91
12 3 82,5 KG Tushov Andrei RUS 78,8 40 M1 125 79,99
13 1 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 81,4 57 M4 125 78,14
14 1 82,5 KG Dumontois Jacques FRA 79,1 65 M6 120 WR 76,58
15 2 82,5 KG Cook Joe ENG 80,4 19 T3 120 75,68
16 1 82,5 KG Stratford Luke AUS 80,6 23 JR 117,5 73,97
17 2 82,5 KG Rigot Claude FRA 77,8 58 M4 112,5 72,69
18 7 out 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 79 34 SR

 
 

1 1 90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 89,1 49 M2 172,5 101,59
2 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 88,1 51 M3 158 WR 93,69
3 1 90 KG Innocente Fernando ITA 86,5 42 M1 155 93,00
4 1 90 KG Rondeaux Gilles FRA 89,1 35 SR 150 88,34
5 2 90 KG Carradine Mike ENG 87,4 42 M1 147,5 87,91
6 1 90 KG Vallee Noel FRA 88,9 65 M6 147,5 WR 86,98
7 2 90 KG Paredi Marcello ITA 86,8 51 M3 145 86,80
8 3 90 KG Breton Gilles FRA 87 43 M1 145 86,68
9 3 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 88,8 52 M3 135 79,66

10 2 90 KG Haynes Mark ENG 89,2 31 SR 130 76,51
11 2 90 KG Lemoine Bernard FRA 88,8 69 M6 125 73,76
12 4 90 KG Brau Mario ITA 88,5 51 M3 105 62,10

 
1 1 100 KG Keen Laurence ENG 93,5 29 SR 190 108,81
2 1 100 KG Belloncle Philippe FRA 99,9 45 M2 175 97,00
3 1 100 KG Foire Philippe FRA 98,4 44 M1 150 83,72
4 2 100 KG Wieckowski Maciej IRE 98,8 26 SR 150 83,55
5 1 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,1 62 M5 147,5 82,44
6 2 100 KG O Grady Martin ENG 94,4 44 M1 140 79,76
7 3 100 KG Vincent Steve ENG 91,4 30 SR 137,5 79,76
8 2 100 KG Meredith David ENG 96,8 47 M2 135 75,92
9 4 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 99,1 33 SR 135 75,10

10 3 100 KG Auerbach John ENG 91,1 40 M1 100 58,12

1 1 110 KG Sanchez Philippe FRA 107,3 46 M2 180 97,22
2 1 110 KG Davies Mark ENG 108,9 43 M1 180 96,80
3 1 110 KG Verel Emmanuel FRA 109,8 37 SR 180 96,61
4 2 110 KG Haynes John ENG 102,5 33 SR 165 90,50
5 3 110 KG Vacca Salvatore ITA 105,6 25 SR 165 89,55
6 4 110 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 106,8 37 SR 162,5 87,88
7 5 110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 100,8 26 SR 150 82,83
8 6 110 KG Chantler Tom ENG 108,5 38 SR 150 80,76
9 7 110 KG Alway Graham ENG 107,9 32 SR 145 78,18

10 1 110 KG Mealey Roger ENG 104,3 64 M5 115 62,68
 
 
 
 
 
 

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

1 1 125 KG Sutton Peter WAL 124,9 39 SR 212,5 110,73
2 1 125 KG Sanders Kevin ENG 121,2 21 JR 175,5 WR 92,28
3 2 125 KG Haydock Mark ENG 125 30 SR 172,5 89,87
4 3 125 KG Tribble Nik ENG 110,7 32 SR 165 88,39
5 4 125 KG Goodwin Matthew ENG 113,7 35 SR 165 87,88
6 1 125 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110,6 50 M3 150 80,37
7 1 125 KG Bevan John ENG 118,5 61 M5 130 68,68
8 out 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 119,8 41 M1

 
1 1 145 KG Dolan John USA 139,4 35 SR 260 WR 131,04
2 1 145 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 128,3 49 M2 182,5 WR 191 94,35
3 2 145 KG Varley Andrew ENG 133,1 37 SR 182,5 93,31
4 2 145 KG Zumbühl Markus SWI 133,7 48 M2 175 89,36

 
1 1 + 145 KG Fitzhenry Dave IRE 159,4 37 SR 230 ER 111,32
2 2 + 145 KG Rees Jason WAL 153,5 33 SR 220 107,67

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Debail FRA 14/01/61
- 47,5 KG Nicole M1 44 44,8 50 52,5/ 52,5/ 1,0922 50 54,61

w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR
- 47,5 KG Judith M6 65 44,2 42,5 45 47,5 48,5 1,1039 47,5 52,44

w Piras ITA 5/07/89
- 50,5 KG Luisa T2 16 49,1 32,5 35 37,5/ 1,0148 35 35,52

w Galietti ITA 15/06/73
- 53 KG Maura SR 32 51,8 47,5 52,5 55/ 0,9716 52,5 51,01

w Pannier FRA 27/07/55 WR
- 53 KG Danielle M3 50 52 52,5 55 57,5/ 0,9686 55 53,27

w De Marzio ITA 19/09/59
- 55,5 KG Maria Teresa M2 46 54,1 65 67,5 70/ 0,9376 67,5 63,29

w Brau ITA 21/09/90 WR
- 63 KG Tania T1 15 62,5 57,5 62,5/ 62,5 0,8313 62,5 51,96

w Reynes FRA 2/04/67 ER
- 63 KG Cecile SR 38 61,3 82,5 85 87,5 90,5 0,845 87,5 73,94

w Bradley Eng 19/10/66
- 70 KG Manon SR 38 68,7 65 70 72,5/ 0,7682 70 53,77

w Sage ENG 10/02/38
- 70 KG Maureen M6 67 67 42,5 45 47,5 0,7837 47,5 37,23

w Courtois FRA 16/03/48
+ 90 KG Louisette M4 57 98,7 75 80 85 0,6027 85 51,23

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90
52 KG Mickael T1 14 49,5 50 55 57,5 60,5/ 1,0087 57,5 58,00

Lupo ITA 7/12/78
56 KG Fabio SR 26 54,5 67,5 72,5 75/ 0,9016 72,5 65,37

O'Grady ENG 2/02/90
60 KG Matthew T1 15 58,6 50 55 60/ 0,833 55 45,82

Crook ENG 15/09/81
60 KG Ryan SR 24 59,1 90 95/ 95/ 0,8257 90 74,31

Veronese ITA 24/09/66
60 KG Giorgio SR 39 59,1 115 120 125 0,8257 125 103,21

Serra ITA 4/01/40 WR WR WR
60 KG Giampaolo M6 65 58,6 95 102,5 107,5 0,833 107,5 89,55

Patel ENG 3/11/89
67,5 KG Houssain T1 15 62,1 50 55 57,5/ 0,7851 55 43,18

O'Grady ENG 6/05/88
67,5 KG Sean T2 17 61,6 55 60 65 0,7915 65 51,45

Volgare ITA 4/01/89
67,5 KG Marco T2 16 66,8 72,5 77,5 80 0,7327 80 58,62

Vallee FRA 29/06/76
67,5 KG Daniel SR 29 64,2 115 120/ 122,5/ 0,7602 115 87,42

Bowlam ENG 11/06/79
67,5 KG Jamie SR 26 65 120 120 125/ 0,7514 120 90,17

Cosmai ITA 5/01/80
67,5 KG Mauro SR 25 66,9 125 130 132,5/ 0,7317 130 95,12

McConnnell IRE 19/10/75
67,5 KG Scott SR 29 60,1 125 130 135 0,8114 135 109,54

Ford ENG 22/06/74
67,5 KG Stewart SR 31 66,7 130 135 140/ 0,7337 135 99,05

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Brau ITA 30/06/88
75 KG Manuel T2 17 71,3 100 105/ 105/ 0,6923 100 69,23

Telesca ITA 4/07/84
75 KG Lorenzo JR 21 73,2 115 120/ 120/ 0,6774 115 77,90

Morren ENG 19/10/81
75 KG Mark JR 23 74,3 120/ 120 127,5/ 0,6694 120 80,33

Pelusso ITA 15/08/68
75 KG Fabio SR 37 72,6 110 117,5/ 120 0,682 120 81,84

Orwin ENG 11/08/81
75 KG Daniel SR 24 73,6 120 127,5/ 127,5 0,6745 127,5 86,00

Gallieti ITA 25/01/71
75 KG Daniele SR 34 69,7 120 130 135/ 0,7057 130 91,74

Thompson IRE 30/05/77
75 KG Ben SR 28 68,5 135 140/ 140/ 0,7164 135 96,71

Giunta ITA 11/02/75
75 KG Carmelo SR 30 74,4 137,5 140 142,5/ 0,6687 140 93,62

Linnett ENG 18/01/64
75 KG Peter M1 41 73,8 135 140 145/ 0,673 140 94,22

Meredith ENG 25/07/56
75 KG Thomas M2 49 70 120 125 130/ 0,7031 125 87,89

Bizon FRA 10/04/58
75 KG Pascal M2 47 74,3 120 125 130/ 0,6694 125 83,68

Roucou FRA 12/05/53 WR
75 KG Andre M3 52 74,2 122,5 127,5 130 134/ 0,6701 130 87,11

Delaporte FRA 21/05/48
75 KG Daniel M4 57 72,2 110 117,5 122,5 0,6851 122,5 83,92

Courtois FRA 11/08/45
75 KG Jean-Pierre M5 60 73,8 100 107,5/ 107,5/ 0,673 100 67,30

Wallis ENG 23/12/36 WR WR WR
75 KG David M6 68 71,8 107,5 112,5 117,5 0,6882 117,5 80,86

Charbit FRA 3/08/33
75 KG Andre M7 72 73,7 90 92,5 95 0,6737 95 64,00

Credendino ITA 9/03/82
75 KG Ciro JR 23 69 120/ 125 130/ 0,7119 125 88,99

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 4 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Cook ENG 17/12/85
82,5 KG Joe T3 19 80,4 105 115 120 0,6307 120 75,68

Langlet FRA 4/12/86
82,5 KG Christopher T3 18 79,2 120 125 130 0,6376 130 82,89

Stratford AUS 16/02/82
82,5 KG Luke JR 23 80,6 100 110 117,5 0,6295 117,5 73,97

Smet BEL 9/08/68
82,5 KG Rudy SR 37 81,9 115 122,5 130 0,6224 130 80,91

Parkin ENG 2/05/80
82,5 KG Lee SR 25 82,3 122,5 130 135 0,6203 135 83,74

Nunez USA 16/07/70
82,5 KG Kevin SR 35 80,5 130 137,5/ 137,5/ 0,6301 130 81,91

Tempest ENG 4/05/71
82,5 KG Phillip SR 34 79 140/ 140/ 140/ 0,6388

Marrosu ITA 2/12/77
82,5 KG John Christian SR 27 80,8 145 150 155/ 0,6284 150 94,26

Roche IRE 28/12/74
82,5 KG Maurice SR 30 79 160 170 175 0,6388 175 111,79

Joseph ENG 23/07/71 WR
82,5 KG Mike SR 34 81 180 187,5 192,5 198 0,6273 192,5 120,76

Tushov RUS 29/11/64
82,5 KG Andrei M1 40 78,8 125 130/ 130/ 0,6399 125 79,99

Mathieu FRA 21/03/61
82,5 KG Thierry M1 44 81,5 137,5 142,5/ 142,5/ 0,6246 137,5 85,88

Mulin RUS 7/01/64 ER
82,5 KG Nicola M1 41 81,9 152,5/ 152,5 160 163/ 0,6224 160 99,58

Edwards ENG 1/10/58
82,5 KG Graham M2 47 80,1 130 137,5/ 137,5/ 0,6324 130 82,21

Leprovost FRA 1/05/59
82,5 KG Thierry M2 46 81,3 140 145 150/ 0,6257 145 90,73

Rigot FRA 18/11/46
82,5 KG Claude M4 58 77,8 107,5 110 112,5 0,6461 112,5 72,69

Rioland FRA 21/04/48
82,5 KG Michel M4 57 81,4 120 125 130/ 0,6251 125 78,14

Dumontois FRA 4/06/40 WR
82,5 KG Jacques M6 65 79,1 110 115 120 0,6382 120 76,58

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 5 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Haynes ENG 23/06/74
90 KG Mark SR 31 89,2 130 137,5/ 137,5/ 0,5885 130 76,51

Rondeaux FRA 4/03/70
90 KG Gilles SR 35 89,1 150 155/ 155/ 0,5889 150 88,34

Breton FRA 17/06/62
90 KG Gilles M1 43 87 140 145 147,5/ 0,5978 145 86,68

Carradine ENG 10/03/63
90 KG Mike M1 42 87,4 140/ 145 147,5 0,596 147,5 87,91

Innocente ITA 16/04/63
90 KG Fernando M1 42 86,5 150 155 160/ 0,6 155 93,00

Orlando ITA 11/03/56
90 KG Cosimo M2 49 89,1 162,5 167,5 172,5 0,5889 172,5 101,59

Brau ITA 30/06/54
90 KG Mario M3 51 88,5 105 107,5/ 107,5/ 0,5914 105 62,10

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 52 88,8 125 130 135 0,5901 135 79,66

Paredi ITA 21/03/54
90 KG Marcello M3 51 86,8 130 140 145 0,5986 145 86,80

Zobach RUS 24/06/54 WR
90 KG Georgy M3 51 88,1 150 158 0,593 158 93,69

Lemoine FRA 18/06/36
90 KG Bernard M6 69 88,8 120 125 130/ 0,5901 125 73,76

Vallee FRA 24/07/40 WR
90 KG Noel M6 65 88,9 140 145 147,5 0,5897 147,5 86,98

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 6 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Vincent ENG 14/11/74
100 KG Steve SR 30 91,4 130 132,5 137,5 0,5801 137,5 79,76

Vermote BEL 12/07/72
100 KG Gianni SR 33 99,1 132,5 135 140/ 0,5563 135 75,10

Wieckowski IRE 29/01/79
100 KG Maciej SR 26 98,8 140 145 150 0,557 150 83,55

Keen ENG 5/06/76
100 KG Laurence SR 29 93,5 190 192,5/ 192,5/ 0,5727 190 108,81

Auerbach ENG 1/12/64
100 KG John M1 40 91,1 90 100 110/ 0,5812 100 58,12

O Grady ENG 12/01/61
100 KG Martin M1 44 94,4 120 130 140 0,5697 140 79,76

Foire FRA 24/02/61
100 KG Philippe M1 44 98,4 140 150 152,5/ 0,5581 150 83,72

Meredith ENG 26/09/58
100 KG David M2 47 96,8 130 135 137,5/ 0,5624 135 75,92

Belloncle FRA 22/04/60
100 KG Philippe M2 45 99,9 170 172,5 175 0,5543 175 97,00

Alain FRA 12/10/43
100 KG Jean-Louis M5 62 98,1 142,5 142,5 147,5 0,5589 147,5 82,44

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 7 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Alway ENG 24/01/73
110 KG Graham SR 32 107,9 140 145 150/ 0,5392 145 78,18

Chantler ENG 27/04/67
110 KG Tom SR 38 108,5 145 150 155/ 0,5384 150 80,76

Sudano ITA 16/10/79
110 KG Francesco SR 26 100,8 150 150 155/ 0,5522 150 82,83

Haynes ENG 18/09/72
110 KG John SR 33 102,5 152,5 160 165 0,5485 165 90,50

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
110 KG Claudio SR 37 106,8 155 162,5 165/ 0,5408 162,5 87,88

Vacca ITA 22/11/79
110 KG Salvatore SR 25 105,6 160 165/ 165 0,5427 165 89,55

Verel FRA 28/07/68
110 KG Emmanuel SR 37 109,8 180 192,5/ 192,5/ 0,5367 180 96,61

Davies ENG 8/06/62
110 KG Mark M1 43 108,9 170 180 185/ 0,5378 180 96,80

Sanchez FRA 6/09/59
110 KG Philippe M2 46 107,3 170 175 180 0,5401 180 97,22

Mealey ENG 12/04/41
110 KG Roger M5 64 104,3 107,5 112,5 115 0,545 115 62,68

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 8 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Sanders ENG 11/01/84 WR
125 KG Kevin JR 21 121,2 165 170 175,5 0,5258 175,5 92,28

Tribble ENG 22/11/72
125 KG Nik SR 32 110,7 155 165 175/ 0,5357 165 88,39

Goodwin ENG 15/10/70
125 KG Matthew SR 35 113,7 160 165 170/ 0,5326 165 87,88

Haydock ENG 28/02/75
125 KG Mark SR 30 125 160 167,5 172,5 0,521 172,5 89,87

Sutton WAL 2/12/65
125 KG Peter SR 39 124,9 180 200 212,5 0,5211 212,5 110,73

Thioux FRA 9/10/64
125 KG Aimé M1 41 119,8 160/ 160/ 160/ 0,5272

Pilling ENG 7/12/54
125 KG Leslie M3 50 110,6 140 150/ 150 0,5358 150 80,37

Bevan ENG 26/06/44
125 KG John M5 61 118,5 125 130 0,5283 130 68,68

Varley ENG 6/05/68
145 KG Andrew SR 37 133,1 175 182,5/ 182,5 0,5113 182,5 93,31

Dolan USA 18/07/70 WR WR WR
145 KG John SR 35 139,4 260 272,5/ 272,5/ 0,504 260 131,04

Zumbühl SWI 20/06/57
145 KG Markus M2 48 133,7 165 175 180,5/ 0,5106 175 89,36

Rowlands ENG 14/07/56 WR
145 KG Haydn M2 49 128,3 172,5 180 182,5 191 0,517 182,5 94,35

Rees WAL 16/09/72
+ 145 KG Jason SR 33 153,5 210 220 227,5/ 0,4894 220 107,67

Fitzhenry IRE 4/04/68 ER
+ 145 KG Dave SR 37 159,4 220 230 235/ 0,484 230 111,32

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England


